
Tatort:	Die	Kugel	im	Leib	Attore	Lista	(Cast)
Rolf	Schimpf https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rolf-schimpf-72520/movies
Klaus	LÃ¶witsch https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/klaus-l%C3%B6witsch-72893/movies
Ilona	GrÃ¼bel https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ilona-gr%C3%BCbel-113736/movies
HansjÃ¶rg	Felmy https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hansj%C3%B6rg-felmy-70948/movies
Hans-Georg	Panczak https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hans-georg-panczak-91795/movies
Willy	Semmelrogge https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/willy-semmelrogge-111179/movies
Mady	Rahl https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mady-rahl-66769/movies
Alf	Marholm https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alf-marholm-110873/movies
Karin	Eickelbaum https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karin-eickelbaum-1729424/movies
Christoph	Eichhorn https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christoph-eichhorn-91143/movies
Erich	Ludwig https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/erich-ludwig-15500755/movies
Ruth	BrÃ¼ck https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-br%C3%BCck-2177578/movies
Hans	Beerhenke https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hans-beerhenke-1578606/movies
GÃ¼nter	Clemens https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%BCnter-clemens-1560392/movies
Bernd	SchÃ¤fer https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernd-sch%C3%A4fer-104599978/movies
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